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Schwimmklub Zollikon / Kiisnachter Schwimmverein
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Name

Pachlatko
Meyer
Clark
Schmid
Meyer
Tschirky
Kropp

De Sanctis
Uhl
Grobli
Altmann
Hora
Gottstein
Naf

Greb
Vasica
Benzler
Jenni
Frih

Bieri
Rodriguez
Thommes Lies
Valko
Meyer
Frih
Richter
Wyss
Clemente
Martin
Malli
Duhrkoop
Egsgaard
Herzog
Gottstein
Spichiger
Andreoli
Frih
Muller
Fleischhauer
Vivas Argtiello
Amato
Martin
lannelli

Vorname

Manuel
Luca
Bretz
Alain
Sven
Fabian
Luis
Adriano
Severin
Piero
Jonas
Jan
Philipp
Beat
Carol
Christopher
Sebastian
Thomas
Peter
Bruno
Andrew
Lenny
Azim

Kai

Julian
Andreas
Martino
Noha

Leo

Lars

Nino
Villads
Ruben
Maxi
Jarno
Marlon
Luis
Julian
Friedrich
Arlay Trimie
Domenico
Nils
Gianmarco

Jahrgang

1991
1999

1977
1964
1990
2003
2002
2003
2002
1990
1988
2002
1984
2002
1989
2002
1986
1971
1986
2002
2006
2004
2004
2004
2006
2007
2008
2005
1973
2005
2008
2007
2002
2008
2008
2006
2007
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009

Zeit

27.5
27.5
27.5
28.1
28.4
28.5
29.2
29.3
29.5
29.5
29.9
30.7
30.7
31.0
31.3
33.7
34.3
35.0
35.7
36.2
36.2
36.6
37.5
38.2
40.8
432
434
44.4
452
455
46.3
46.4
47.8
49.0
49.7
51.7
52.0
54.5
66.0
67.1
72.7
735
76.8



